DAILY’S

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHEET

PREMIUM MEATS

Deep Applewood Smoked Bacon 10/12 Gas Flushed 15 LBS.

SKU/Product Code: 37710

Issued: 4/13/2018

14 Digit GTIN#: 00079618377101 12 Digit UPC#: 079618377101

Supersedes:8/22/2017 Approved By: Shaun Huls

DESCRIPTION: Deep Applewood smoked bacon; gas flushed, layered and sealed in gas flushed packages.

GRADING: Daily’s Super Western Jewel (SW1J)

INGREDIENTS: Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Erythorbate, Flavoring,
Sodium Nitrite

ALLERGENS: None

RAW MATERIAL: Natural fresh skinless pork bellies from butcher hogs. Bellies are sourced from approved
USDA or CFIA inspected facilities of North American origin.

PHYSICAL PARAMETERS:

Slice Count
Color

Appearance
Flavor/Aroma

Texture
Extraneous Material

PACKAGING:
Case:

Package:
Interleaf:
Presentation:

SHIPPING:

Case Dimensions:
Case Cube:

Case Gross Weight:
Case Net Weight:
Cases per Layer:
Layers per Pallet:
Cases per Layer:

CODE DATE:

STORAGE:

SHELF LIFE:

Confidential Commercial Information

10 — 12 slices per pound (Average per 15# case)

Pink to reddish cured color lean and yellowish-white fat. Mahogany color outer edge
from natural Applewood smoking process

Rectangular blocky slices with uniform thickness throughout draft

Salty and mildly sweet with Applewood smoked flavor and aroma. Free of any rancid or
off odors.

Firm with no soft slices, crumbly fat or pickle pockets

No bone chips, gristle or other foreign material will be present.

Corrugated shipper w/grease & moisture resistant inner coating. Min. 200 # burst strength
Clear poly nylon pouches, gas flushed to <2% Oxygen

FDA food contact grease & moisture resistant parchment paper

Layer/shingled presentation, drafts separated with parchment paper

18.50” X 10.50” X 3.75”
0.42

16.0 Ibs.

15.0 Ibs.

9

14

126

The USE or FREEZE-BY DATE is displayed on the case label in MM/DD/YY format.
Example: USE or FREEZE-BY: 08/22/17

USDA Establishment number printed on label

Barcoded and human readable serial number on corner wrap label for traceability

Product is labeled KEEP REFRIGERATED. Maintain between 28°F to 40°F

Customer is guaranteed 90 days of shelf life from the date of pack.
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NUTRITIONAL DATA:

Nutrition data is based on an “as consumed” basis

Nutrients/Calories

Calories

Calories from Total Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars

Protein

Vitamin A

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

Source of Nutritional Data: Lab Analysis performed by Great Lakes Scientific, Inc.

per 100 g (unrounded)

420
241
26.8
8.4
3.1
15.2
<0.1
114
2538
23
<0.1
23
42.4
62
19
4.6
12
1.16

U
RE
mg
mg

mg

The above nutrient analysis represent typical production lots, these are no guaranteed as minimum or maximum

levels.
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