

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHEET

Deep Applewood Smoked Bacon 10/12 Gas Flushed 15 LBS.						
SKU/Product Code: 37710		14 Digit GTIN#: 00079618377101	12 Digit UPC#: 079618377101			
Issued: 4/13/2018		Supersedes:8/22/2017	Approved By: Shaun Huls			
DESCRIPTION:	Deep Applewood smoked bacon; gas flushed, layered and sealed in gas flushed packages.					
GRADING:	Daily's Super Western Jewel (SWJ)					
INGREDIENTS:	Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Erythorbate, Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite					
ALLERGENS:	None					
RAW MATERIAL:	Natural fresh skinless pork bellies from butcher hogs. Bellies are sourced from approved USDA or CFIA inspected facilities of North American origin.					
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS:						

PHYSICAL PARAMETERS:

Slice Count	10-12 slices per pound (Average per 15# case)				
Color	Pink to reddish cured color lean and yellowish-white fat. Mahogany color outer edge				
	from natural Applewood smoking process				
Appearance	Rectangular blocky slices with uniform thickness throughout draft				
Flavor/Aroma	Salty and mildly sweet with Applewood smoked flavor and aroma. Free of any rancid or				
	off odors.				
Texture	Firm with no soft slices, crumbly fat or pickle pockets				
Extraneous Material	No bone chips, gristle or other foreign material will be present.				
PACKAGING:					
Case:	Corrugated shipper w/grease & moisture resistant inner coating. Min. 200 # burst strength				
Package:	Clear poly nylon pouches, gas flushed to <2% Oxygen				
Interleaf:	FDA food contact grease & moisture resistant parchment paper				
Presentation:	Layer/shingled presentation, drafts separated with parchment paper				
SHIPPING:					
Case Dimensions:	18.50" X 10.50" X 3.75"				
Case Cube:	0.42				
Case Gross Weight:	16.0 lbs.				
Case Net Weight:	15.0 lbs.				
Cases per Layer:	9				
Layers per Pallet:	14				
Cases per Layer:	126				
CODE DATE:	The USE or FREEZE-BY DATE is displayed on the case label in MM/DD/YY format.				
	Example: USE or FREEZE-BY: 08/22/17				
	USDA Establishment number printed on label				
	Barcoded and human readable serial number on corner wrap label for traceability				
STORAGE:	Product is labeled KEEP REFRIGERATED. Maintain between 28°F to 40°F				
SHELF LIFE:	Customer is guaranteed 90 days of shelf life from the date of pack.				

NUTRITIONAL DATA:

Nutrition data is based on an "as consumed" basis

Nutrients/Calories	<u>per 100 g (unrounded)</u>	
Calories	420	
Calories from Total Fat	241	
Total Fat	26.8	g
Saturated Fat	8.4	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	3.1	g
Monounsaturated Fat	15.2	g
Trans Fat	< 0.1	g
Cholesterol	114	mg
Sodium	2538	mg
Total Carbohydrate	2.3	g
Dietary Fiber	< 0.1	g
Sugars	2.3	g
Protein	42.4	g
Vitamin A	62	IU
Vitamin A	19	RE
Vitamin C	4.6	mg
Calcium	12	mg
Iron	1.16	mg

Source of Nutritional Data: Lab Analysis performed by Great Lakes Scientific, Inc.

The above nutrient analysis represent typical production lots, these are no guaranteed as minimum or maximum levels.